
PROJECT NAME LOCATION UNITS
SOLD

MEDIAN PRICE
($PSF)

Top-selling housing projects in the primary market in Oct 2016

EC: executive condo

Chart toppers

Source: PropNex, URA

Forest Woods

The Alps Residences

The Terrace (EC)

Sol Acres (EC)

Kingsford Waterbay

Stars of Kovan

The Trilinq

Lorong Lew Lian

Tampines St 86

Edgedale Plains

Choa Chu Kang Grove

Upper Serangoon View

Upper Serangoon Rd

Jalan Lempeng

364

334

57

49

30

30

30

1,412

1,078

797

778

1,204

1,432

1,411


