

Chart toppers

Top-selling housing projects in the primary market in Oct 2016

PROJECT NAME	LOCATION	UNITS SOLD	MEDIAN PRICE (\$PSF)
Forest Woods	Lorong Lew Lian	364	1,412
The Alps Residences	Tampines St 86	334	1,078
The Terrace (EC)	Edgedale Plains	57	797
Sol Acres (EC)	Choa Chu Kang Grove	49	778
Kingsford Waterbay	Upper Serangoon View	30	1,204
Stars of Kovan	Upper Serangoon Rd	30	1,432
The Triling	Jalan Lempeng	30	1,411

EC: executive condo